
Rev. 05/07

PERLA
body components

 Model Number 6025994 6025996 6025995 6025997 6025999 6025998 In
Key  Description 30 Stainless 30 White 30 Black 36 Stainless 36 White 36 Black Qty Req. Stock

1  Grease Filter 4268979 4268979 4268979 4268902 4268902 4268902 30”=2, 36”=3 Yes
9  Diffuser Support 4165807 4165807 4165807 4165807 4165807 4165807 1 No

10  Internal Mount Bracket 4467133 4467133 4467133 4467133 4467133 4467133 1 No
11  Diffuser Clip 4464269 4464269 4464269 4464269 4464269 4464269 2 Yes
12  Spacer 4110090 4110090 4110090 4110090 4110090 4110090 2 No
13  Light Diffuser Support 4459601 4459604 4459605 4459601 4459604 4459605 1 No
14  Body 4406457 4406459 4406458 4406503 4406505 4406507 1 No
15  Locking Screw 4174571 4174571 4174571 4174571 4174571 4174571 2 Yes
17  Screw 4174160 4174160 4174160 4174160 4174160 4174160 4 Yes
18  Mounting Bracket 4468041 4468041 4468041 4468041 4468041 4468041 2 No
19  Field Wiring Box 4468373 4468373 4468373 4468373 4468373 4468373 1 No
20  Field Wiring Box Cover 4468375 4468375 4468375 4468375 4468375 4468375 1 No
21  Front Trim Right End Cap 4166654 4166658 4166656 4166654 4166658 4166656 1 Yes
22  Front Trim Fixing Bracket 4161619 4161619 4161619 4161619 4161619 4161619 1 Yes
23  Front Trim 4281437 4281438 4281439 4281446 4281496 4281448 1 Yes
24  Front Trim Left End Cap 4166655 4166659 4166657 4166655 4166659 4166657 1 Yes
37  Damper 4269400 4269400 4269400 4269400 4269400 4269400 1 Yes
38  Filter Spacer 4465772 4465772 4465772 na na na 1 No
39  Filter Spacer Plug 4166349 4166349 4166349 na na na 1 No



Rev. 05/07

PERLA
chimney components

ducted

ductless

 Model Number 6025994 6025996 6025995 6025997 6025999 6025998 In
Key  Description 30 Stainless 30 White 30 Black 36 Stainless 36 White 36 Black Qty Req. Stock

 Model Number 6025994 6025996 6025995 6025997 6025999 6025998 In
Key  Description 30 Stainless 30 White 30 Black 36 Stainless 36 White 36 Black Qty Req. Stock

31  Lower Chimney 4461662 4461664 4461665 4461662 4461664 4461665 1 Yes
32  Upper Chimney 4461672 4461674 4461675 4461672 4461674 4461675 1 Yes
33  Chimney Mounting Bracket 4465970 4465970 4465970 4465970 4465970 4465970 2 Yes

8  Charcoal Filter (2 in kit) 6093034 6093034 6093034 6093034 6093034 6093034 1 kit Yes
34  Right Vent Grid 4120827 4120831 4120829 4120827 4120831 4120829 1 Yes
35  Left Vent Grid 4120828 4120832 4120830 4120828 4120832 4120830 1 Yes
36  Ductless Diverter 4149238 4149238 4149238 4149238 4149238 4149238 1 No

31A  Lower Chimney Ductless* 4463111 4463115 4463114 4463111 4463115 4463114 1 No
*This part not stocked separately.  The Ductless Conversion Kit must be purchased using the part numbers below.

na  Ductless Conversion Kit 6097340 6097342 6097341 6097340 6097342 6097341 1 kit Yes



Rev. 05/07

PERLA
blower components

Key  Description
In

Qty Req. Stock
301  Air Inlet Grill 4120104
302  Impeller Locking Nut 4109897
303  Right Impeller (DX) 4120796
304  Diffuser Side Right 4166860
305  Motor Rubber 4120951
306  Motor Support 4480926
307  Diffuser Side Left 4166861
308  Motor 4000386
309  Left Impeller (SX) 4120797
310  Wiring Cover 4108828
311  Cable Clamp 4161633
314  Capacitor 11mf 4021295
315  Capacitor Cover 4108803
316  Terminal Block 4021971
317  Screw 4174103

2 No
2 Yes
1 Yes
1 No
5 No
1 No
1 No
1 Yes
1 Yes
1 No
1 Yes
1 Yes
1 No
1 No
3 No
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PERLA
electrical components

light

switch

Key  Description

Key  Description

In
Qty Req. Stock

In
Qty Req. Stock

101  On/Off Button 4022736
102  Switch Box 4275425
103  Red Lamp Cover 4021515
104  Motor Speed Button 4022735
105  On/Off Switch 4021687
106  Motor Speed Switch 4021688
107  Switch Support 4166194
108  Switch Box Cover 4109238

2 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes
3 Yes
1 Yes
1 No
1 No

201  Halogen Lamp (Long Life) 403000470
202  Lamp Holder 4269362
203  Female Connector 4021307
204  Lamp Holder Support 4480245
205  Male Connector 4021308
206  Transformer 4021820
207  Light Support 4166209
208  Lighting Cable Holder 4117062
209  Starter Holder 4166241
210  Light Spacer 4109244

2 Yes
2 Yes
2 Yes
2 No
3 Yes
1 Yes
1 No
1 No
1 No
1 Yes


